Kasttavling Diskus

Ute/inne

Datum:

Ort:

Arena:

Arena 2:

Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:
Mejl tavlingsledare:
Vader:

Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren Omg.
P19 Diskus Final

F17 Diskus Final

F13 Diskus Final

Ute
2020-08-13
Ekjso
Ranneborgs IP

Eksjo Sodra IK

Ingemar Hedin
tavling.esik@gmail.com
Soligt 26 grader

Plac. Férnamn Efternamn
1 Carl Hedin
1 Ottilia Thorell
2 Kerstin Almerheim
1 Ottilia Thorell
2 Felicia Bjarnlof
3 Julia Elofsson

Fodd Nat.
01

08
05

08
08
07

Férening
Eksjo Sodra IK

Eksjo Sodra IK
Eksjo Sodra IK

Eksjo Sodra IK
Eksjo Sodra IK
Eksjo Sodra IK

Resultat
35.54

23.10
22.19

26.10
24.19
19.39

Redskapsvikt
1.75 kg

0.75 kg
0.75 kg

0.6 kg
0.6 kg
0.6 kg
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